The approximate value of the stolen vehicle is Rs. 94,000-( Ninety four Thousands) only: 
Hence. the case. 

Present addres 

Value (in Rs) 

13. Action taken: Since the above infornation rev eals commission of otlence(s) w's as mentionab e i Mant 
Item No. 2 

94,000-( Ninety 
four Thousand) 

utticer it Crg 
Andro Police Station 

I. DIST RICT: Inphal East 

HRN21 (02)2024 APS 

SL.No. 

3 (alOcurrence of offece 

Day Tuesay 

Time Period 

Wharatiy a Nyaya Sanhita 

(bilafornation received at P's 

$. Place of occurrence 

FIRST INFORMATION REPORT